Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Surface:

Colour:

Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:

Warranty:
Brand:
Approval / Certification:

ETIM Class Code:

mirror bracket Type IV
747.04-0
4250912303874
73269098

405

130

375

2,362

2,479

Steel

galvanized

silver

indoor and outdoor use
post

screw together
disassembled

4

1 year

Dancop
TUV-GS certified
ECO003579




